Race Date
September 08, 2019
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Name
Terry Jabczynski
Denise Milenkovic
Lillian Ruiz
Teri Harrington
John Ruiz
Jennifer Stout
Julie Hirosky
Javier Huerta
Genevive Huerta
Melani Maclelewicz
Diedre Dupey
Priscilla Lopez
Jason Rutherford
Erin Rutherford

Name

Steven Bugarin
Bobby Lendi
Ben Hammond
David Westland
Rodrigo Fernanadez De
Demetrus Dean
Victor Rodriguez
Matt Maloney
Nicole Bennett
James Nabors
Alana Banks

2019 Race to the Rescue - 9K & 5K Runs
Overall Finish List

5K Run

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 1

Time
26:31.3
29:44.5
30:27.4
32:08.5
39:13.6
41:47.5
50:49.3
59:09.7
59:09.9

1:00:52.3
1:00:52.7
1:00:53.9
1:00:53.9
1:00:53.9

Time
33:17.6
37:53.6
44:11.4
44:31.1
48:37.3
52:27.9
52:43.9
53:10.7
53:10.8
54:19.5
56:56.4

09/08/2019 12:59:45

Pace
8:33/M
9:36/M
9:49/M
10:22/M
12:39/M
13:29/M
16:24/M
19:05/M
19:05/M
19:38/M
19:38/M
19:39/M
19:39/M
19:39/M

Pace
5:57/M
6:47/M
7:54/M
7:58/M
8:42/M
9:23/M
9:26/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:43/M
10:11/M




